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	Day


	Assignment
	Example

	                      Monday
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	Rainbow Words

Use a different color crayon to write each spelling word.
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Tuesday


	ABC Order

Write each of your spelling words in abc order.
	        1. cat

        2. dog

        3. hat

        4. mop

	
Wednesday


	Word Pyramid

Write each letter in your spelling word on a different line until the whole word is spelled out.
	                       s

                       sp

                       spe

                       spel

                       spell

	
Thursday
	Spelling Pretest

Have a parent give you a spelling pretest in your journal. Check your own work and write each word missed 3 times each.
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 *Remember to write the date at the top of each journal assignment and have a parent sign the page.
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